Profile

SNEHAL VIMAL SHUKLA

Education:

Details

uG

PG

M.Phil.
Ph.D.
Experience:

Period

2014-2018

2018-2019

2019- Till Date

Year

1994-1996
2013-2014

1996-1998
2004-2005

2021-2023

Designation: Lecturer in Hindi
Department: Hindi

Date of Birth:

13-03-1976

E-Mail ID: snehal.vimal@ gmail.com
%« Mobile: 9963504113

o Percentage/Gra
Institution L
de

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA (B.A) 5206
DAKSHINA BHARAT HINDI PRACHAR SABHA (B.Ed) 8 10/2
RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA (M.A in Economics) | ..
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY (M.A in HINDI) ’

58%
DAKSHINA BHARAT HINDI PRACHAR SABHA 80%
Designation Institution / Organization

Sree Chaitanya Institute.

Hindi Teacher for Higher Secondary

Classes

Bloomingdale International School-VI1J

IB Curriculum PYP-MYP-Teacher

Lecturer in Hindi

Andhra Loyola College(Autonomous)


mailto:snehal.vimal@%20gmail.com

Courses Taught:

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Title(s) of the Courses

Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations
Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations
Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations

Hindi Gadhya Sahitya , Hindi Katha Sahitya, Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas.

Professional Development Activities — Participations
<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

Programme

Promotion of Hindi in Foreign Countries (International Webinar13-10-2020 to

15-10-2020)

Telugu Sahitya Prakriyalu — Aadhunuka Bodhana, Mulyankanam(F.D.P From 5-

08-2021 to 11-08-2021)

The Contribution to the Development of Hindi by Non- Hindi Speakers.
(International Webinar 1-07-2021 to 03-07-2021

Number



