Profile

SNEHAL VIMAL SHUKLA



Designation: Lecturer in Hindi

Department: Hindi Date of Birth:

13-03-1976

E-Mail ID: snehal.vimal@gmail.com
Mobile: 9963504113

Education:							
Details	Year	Institution	Percentage/Gra de				
UG	1994-1996 2013-2014	RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA (B.A) DAKSHINA BHARAT HINDI PRACHAR SABHA (B.Ed)	52% 81%				
PG	1996-1998 2004-2005	RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA (M.A in Economics) OSMANIA UNIVERSITY (M.A in HINDI)	60% 58%				
M.Phil.	2021-2023	DAKSHINA BHARAT HINDI PRACHAR SABHA	80%				
Ph.D.							

Experience:		
Period	Designation	Institution / Organization
2014-2018 2018-2019	Hindi Teacher for Higher Secondary Classes IB Curriculum PYP-MYP-Teacher	Sree Chaitanya Institute. Bloomingdale International School-VIJ
2019- Till Date	Lecturer in Hindi	Andhra Loyola College(Autonomous)

Courses Taught:					
Year	Title(s) of the Courses				
2017-2018					
2018-2019					
2019-2020	Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations				
2020-2021	Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations				
2021-2022	Prose , Non- Detailed and Applied Grammer, Poetry , History of Hindi Lit and Transalations				
2022-2023	Hindi Gadhya Sahitya , Hindi Katha Sahitya, Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas.				

Professional Development Activities – Participations < Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars / Conferences etc.>

Year	Programme	Number
2017-2018		
2018-2019		
2019-2020		
2020-2021	Promotion of Hindi in Foreign Countries (International Webinar 13-10-2020 to 15-10-2020)	
2021-2022	Telugu Sahitya Prakriyalu — Aadhunuka Bodhana, Mulyankanam(F.D.P From 5-08-2021 to 11-08-2021)	
	The Contribution to the Development of Hindi by Non- Hindi Speakers. (International Webinar 1-07-2021 to 03-07-2021	